Data sheet 3SU1100-1HB20-1CG0
EMERGENCY STOP mushroom pushbutton, 22 mm, round, plastic,
red, 40 mm, positive latching, acc. to EN ISO 13850, rotate-to-
unlatch, with yellow backing plate, inscription: EMERGENCY STOP,
with holder, 1 NC, screw terminal
product brand name SIRIUS ACT
product designation EMERGENCY STOP mushroom pushbuttons
design of the product Complete unit
product type designation 3SU1
product line Plastic, black, 22 mm
● Manufacturer's article number 1 of supplied
contact module
3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0
● Manufacturer's article number of the supplied
holder
3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
● Manufacturer's article number of the supplied
actuator
3SU1000-1HB20-0AA0
● Manufacturer's article number of supplied
accessory
3SU1900-0BC31-0DA0
Enclosure
Number of command points 1
Actuator
design of the operating mechanism positive latching
manner of function of the actuating element latching
product extension optional light source No
3SU1100-1HB20-1CG0 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/6 09/09/2020 © Copyright Siemens
● color of the actuating element red
material of the actuating element plastic
shape of the actuating element round
Outer diameter of the actuating element 40 mm